Parent Questionnaire
Northbrook Primary Academy

Results from March 2024 (97 returns) All figures shown are percentages.
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Strongly
Strongly Agree/ Strongly Don’t
Question Agree | Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree Know
1. My child has settled well since
returning/starting in September 72 27 99% 1 0 0
2. My child is happy at school 66 31 97% 1 0 2
3. My child feels safe at school 71 26 97% 3 0 0
4. The school makes sure its children are well 95%
behaved 66 29 2 1 2
70% not
5. The school deals with bullying quickly and ) been
effectively 20 7 27% 3 0 bullied
6. The school makes me aware of what my child
will learn during the year 58| 32 91% 2 2 5
36% not
7. When | have raised concerns with the school raised
they have been dealt with properly 35 25 60% 3 1| concerns
8a. Does your child have special educational
needs or disabilities (SEND)? YES 23% | NO 77%
8b. If you answered yes to 7a, how strongly would 95%
you agree with this statement: 'My child has
SEND, and the school gives them the support they
need to succeed. (20 responses — ‘Yes' to previous
question) 68 27 5 0 0
9. The school has high expectations for my child 57 42 99% 1 0 1
10. My child does well at this school 65 33 98% 0 0 2
11. The school lets me know how my child is doing 53 35 88% 6 0 6
12. There is a good range of subjects available to
my child at this school 57 40 97% 0 0 3
13. My child can take part in clubs and activities at
this school 63 30 93% 1 0 6
14. The school supports my child’s wider personal
development 57 32 92% 2 0 9
15. | find the weekly Friday Newsletter useful and
informative 63 35 98% 1 0 1
16. | would recommend this school to another
parent/carer. YES 98% NO 2%

Thank you to all the families that returned their electronic or paper questionnaires. Your support is very
much appreciated.



